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JANUARY 2024
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JANUARY 2024

DATES EVENTS
Saturday, 23rd December 2023 

- Monday, 8th January 2024 Winter Break

Tuesday, 9th January 2024 School Reopens

Wednesday, 17th January 2024 100th Day of School

Friday, 19th January 2024 Pet Parade & Farm 
Day

Monday, 22nd January 2024 - 
Friday, 26th January 2024 Book Week

TREEHOUSE VALUE - Manners and Etiquette



TREEHOUSE VALUE - Patience and Perseverance
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FEBRUARY 2024

DATES EVENTS

Thursday, 1st February 2024 Festivals Around the 
World

Tuesday, 6th February 2024 Einsteins’ Urdu Debates

Wednesday, 7th February 
2024 Newtons’  Urdu Debates

Thursday, 8th February 2024 Putli Tamasha 

Wednesday, 14th February 
2024 Wacky Tacky Day

Thursday, 22nd February 
2024 Bake Sale for Charity
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MARCH 2024

DATES EVENTS

Friday, 8th March 2024 Preschool Graduation

Saturday, 9th March 2024 Elementary Annual Day

Thursday, 14th March 2024 Time Travel Adventure

Monday, 18th March 2024 - 
Thursday, 21st March 2024 Wacky Mathlete Week

Friday, 22nd March 2024 Cultural Heritage Day

Friday, 29th March 2024 I Dressed Up Myself Day

TREEHOUSE VALUE - Tolerance
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APRIL 2024
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APRIL 2024

DATES EVENTS

Monday, 1st April 2024 - Tuesday, 9th 
April 2024 Spring Break

Wednesday, 10th April 2024 - Friday, 12th 
April 2024 Eid Holidays

Monday, 15th April 2024 School Reopens

Tuesday, 16th April 2024 Einsteins’ English Debates 

Wednesday, 17th April 2024 Newtons’ English Debates 

Friday, 19th April 2024 Eid Party

Monday, 22nd April 2024 Earth Day

Wednesday, 24th April 2024 Globetrotters Day

Saturday, 27th April 2024 Clover Campus PTMs

TREEHOUSE VALUE - Loving Your Planet
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MAY 2024
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MAY 2024

DATES EVENTS

Wednesday, 1st May 2024 Labour Day Holiday

Thursday, 2nd May 2024 & 
Friday, 3rd May 2024

Endangered Species 
Day

Saturday, 11th May 2024 Understanding the 
World

Friday, 17th May 2024 Step Up Day

Friday, 24th May 2024 - 
Thursday, 30th May 2024

Final Term 
Assessments

Friday, 31st May 2024 End of the Year Party

TREEHOUSE VALUE - Honesty and Integrity
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School Events

Holidays

Parents’ Events

ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24

TREEHOUSE SCHOOL 
CLOVER CAMPUS 

SECOND TERM CALENDAR


